
Bezirksmeisterschaften-Nord

Laudenbach, 14.01.06

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Mehner Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sandro Pagliara ASV Eppelheim
0:30

02
2:40

05
 0  0  0 10 1 7.

2 Patrick Wunder SRC Viernheim
SS 3:0

51
SS 3:0

53 Fr
TÜ 13:0

44
PS 5:1

35
 4 17  0 24 2 2.I

3 Kai Schnabel RV Oftersheim
0:30

04
0:12

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Dennis Stein SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
SS 2:0

53 Fr
2:45

05
2:30

02
 1  5  0  2 0 5.III

5 Daniel Singer RSC Laudenbach
Fr

SS 8:10

51
SS 11:0

54 Fr
4:00

12
 2 11  0 20 1 3.II

Pool B

1 Lance Neidig KSV Ketsch
0:10

02
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Kai Nischwitz KSV Hemsbach
SS 3:0

51
0:30

04
0:55

03
 1  5  0  3 0 6.III

3 Sören Stein KSV Schriesheim
3:20

04
SS 3:0

51
SS 12:0

52
 2 10  0 25 1 4.II

4 Jan Steffan SRC Viernheim
SS 13:10

53
SS 3:0

52
 2 10  0 16 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

5-2 Daniel Singer - Patrick Wunder

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Dennis Stein SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 5 5.SS 7:7

Pool B 2 Kai Nischwitz KSV Hemsbach 0 6.03:30

Pool A 5 Daniel Singer RSC Laudenbach 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Sören Stein KSV Schriesheim 0 4.01:15

Pool A 2 Patrick Wunder SRC Viernheim 0 2.01:40

Pool B 4 Jan Steffan SRC Viernheim 5 1.SS 5:7
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